 1
Conveyor Accessories Direct Ltd
Issue No 2
Buy Direct from the Manufactures
Full On-Line Ordering
                             •   Low Low Prices
                             •   Very Large Stocks

Stainless Steel Top plate Castor
Stainless Steel Centre Hole Castors
Order Codes
For Phone Orders
For Up To Date Prices
Please Go To
SSC 80-SCH-NY 80mm 35 70mm 12 106mm 100kg
SSC 100-SCH-NY 100mm 35 70mm 12 128mm 150kg
SSC 125-SCH-NY 125mm 38 70mm 12 155mm   150kg
SSC 80-SBCH-NY 80mm 35 70mm 12 106mm 100kg
SSC 100-SBCH-NY 100mm 35 70mm 12 128mm 150kg
SSC 125-SBCH-NY 125mm 38 70mm 12 155mm   150kg
Stainless steel Adaptors ( Only ) To Fit Centre Hole Castors
Order Code
For Phone Orders
THREAD
SIZE
All 12mm into
The Castor
37mm LONG
For Up To Date Prices
Please Go To
  SSAD 12x150 12mm 12mm x 37mm
  SSAD 16x150 16mm 12mm x 37mm
  SSAD 20x150 20mm 12mm x 37mm
  SSAD 24x150 24mm 12mm x 37mm
Order Codes
For Phone Order
For Up To Date
Prices
Please Go To
  SSC 80-FTP-NY 80mm 35 105 x80 80x60 9mm 106mm 100kg
  SSC 100-FTP-NY 100mm 35 105 x80 80x60 9mm 128mm 150kg
  SSC 125-FTP-NY 125mm 38 105 x80 80x60 9mm 155mm 250kg
  SSC 80-STP-NY 80mm 35 105 x80 80x60 9mm 106mm 100kg
  SSC 100-STP-NY 100mm 35 105 x80 80x60 9mm 128mm 150kg
  SSC 125-STP-NY 125mm 38 105 x80 80x60 9mm 155mm 250kg
  SSC 80-SBTP-NY 80mm 35 105 x80 80x60 9mm 106mm 100kg
  SSC 100-SBTP-NY 100mm 35 105 x80 80x60 9mm 128mm 150kg
  SSC 125-SBTP-NY 125mm 38 105 x80 80x60 9mm 155mm 250kg
 19
Mild Steel ( BZP )Castors
Top Plate Castor
                                 Mild Steel ( BZP ) Centre Hole Castors
Part Number
For Up To Date
Prices
Please Go To
BZPC 80-SCH-NY 80mm 35 70mm 12 106mm 100kg
BZPC 100-SCH-NY 100mm 35 70mm 12 128mm 150kg
BZPC 125-SCH-NY 125mm 38 70mm 12 155mm   150kg
BZPC 80-SBCH-NY 80mm 35 70mm 12 106mm 100kg
BZPC 100-SBCH-NY 100mm 35 70mm 12 128mm 150kg
BZPC 125-SBCH-NY 125mm 38 70mm 12 155mm   150kg
         Stainless Steel Studding A2
        For Up To Date Prices Please go to www.cad1.co.uk : Web site part search: Studding
Studding Size A2 Thread Pitch